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AN ACT

ENTITLED, An Act to provide for more than one recount board in a county.

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA:

Section 1. That chapter 12-21 be amended by adding thereto a NEW SECTION to read as

follows:

If the presiding circuit court judge in consultation with the county auditor determines that a single

recount board in a county is unlikely to complete the recount in five working days, the presiding judge

may appoint more than one recount board for that county.  The presiding judge shall determine which

precincts each recount board shall be appointed to recount.
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